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1 44(23) Levi Hullegård 14,000 11,983 13,066 13,049 13,766 13,833 79,697
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 8(24) Frans Bruch 12,566 11,583 13,866 13,066 13,766 11,966 76,813
Brommagymnasterna

3 45(23) Oliver Svensson 13,483 9,816 12,566 13,133 13,366 12,633 74,997
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 12,233 11,183 12,466 12,983 13,500 11,900 74,265
Brommagymnasterna

5 7(24) August Wadman 11,633 9,950 12,000 13,533 13,600 12,933 73,649
Brommagymnasterna

6 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 11,600 12,150 10,033 13,216 12,800 11,900 71,699
Motus Salto

7 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 12,400 10,666 10,533 13,099 12,366 12,466 71,530
Motus Salto

8 79(23) Jakob Peschel 11,066 10,333 12,466 12,183 12,966 12,333 71,347
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 11,283 11,099 11,100 12,999 11,600 12,266 70,347
Göteborgs Turn

10 96(25) Adam Broström 12,866 9,833 12,033 12,666 11,766 10,633 69,797
KFUM

11 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 10,416 10,866 12,166 12,283 12,266 11,766 69,763
Motus Salto

12 78(23) Pelle Petersson 10,433 9,666 12,533 13,233 10,900 11,533 68,298
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 43(25) James Hanné 11,650 9,933 10,700 13,200 11,133 11,000 67,616
Halmstad Frigymnaster

14 21(24) Noel Johansson 11,166 8,966 11,400 13,200 11,233 10,666 66,631
Göteborgs Turn

15 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 11,383 9,416 9,833 13,166 10,833 11,200 65,831
Halmstad Frigymnaster

16 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 10,850 8,533 10,233 11,383 12,966 11,366 65,331
Motus Salto

17 42(25) Edvin Björs 9,716 8,683 9,366 12,849 11,266 10,033 61,913
Halmstad Frigymnaster

18 22(24) Valter Hammarström 11,100 9,833 12,033 12,700 11,000 56,666
Göteborgs Turn

19 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna



1 44(23) Levi Hullegård 5,10 8,900 14,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 45(23) Oliver Svensson 4,85 8,633 13,483
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 96(25) Adam Broström 4,50 8,366 12,866
KFUM

4 8(24) Frans Bruch 4,10 8,466 12,566
Brommagymnasterna

5 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 4,50 7,900 12,400
Motus Salto

6 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 4,60 7,633 12,233
Brommagymnasterna

7 43(25) James Hanné 3,25 8,400 11,650
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 7(24) August Wadman 4,50 7,133 11,633
Brommagymnasterna

9 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 4,50 7,100 11,600
Motus Salto

10 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 3,25 8,133 11,383
Halmstad Frigymnaster

11 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 3,25 8,033 11,283
Göteborgs Turn

12 21(24) Noel Johansson 3,10 8,066 11,166
Göteborgs Turn

13 22(24) Valter Hammarström 2,00 9,100 11,100
Göteborgs Turn

14 79(23) Jakob Peschel 4,00 7,066 11,066
Hammarbygymnasterna

15 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 3,25 7,600 10,850
Motus Salto

16 78(23) Pelle Petersson 2,50 7,933 10,433
Hammarbygymnasterna

17 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 2,75 7,666 10,416
Motus Salto

18 42(25) Edvin Björs 2,75 6,966 9,716
Halmstad Frigymnaster

19 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna
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1 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 3,60 7,300 10,900
Motus Salto 4,90 8,500 13,400 12,150

2 44(23) Levi Hullegård 3,50 6,500 10,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster 5,00 8,966 13,966 11,983

3 8(24) Frans Bruch 3,10 7,433 10,533
Brommagymnasterna 3,80 8,833 12,633 11,583

4 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 3,10 7,733 10,833
Brommagymnasterna 3,10 8,433 11,533 11,183

5 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 3,10 7,666 10,766
Göteborgs Turn 3,10 8,333 11,433 11,099

6 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 2,60 7,933 10,533
Motus Salto 3,10 8,100 11,200 10,866

7 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 2,10 8,033 10,133
Motus Salto 3,10 8,100 11,200 10,666

8 79(23) Jakob Peschel 3,00 8,100 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,80 6,766 9,566 10,333

9 7(24) August Wadman 3,10 6,400 9,500
Brommagymnasterna 3,10 7,300 10,400 9,950

10 43(25) James Hanné 2,10 7,400 9,500
Halmstad Frigymnaster 3,00 7,366 10,366 9,933

11 22(24) Valter Hammarström 3,10 7,033 10,133
Göteborgs Turn 2,10 7,433 9,533 9,833

11 96(25) Adam Broström 2,60 8,233 10,833
KFUM 2,60 6,233 8,833 9,833

13 45(23) Oliver Svensson 3,10 6,300 9,400
Halmstad Frigymnaster 3,10 7,133 10,233 9,816

14 78(23) Pelle Petersson 2,50 5,433 7,933
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,50 7,900 11,400 9,666

15 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 2,50 6,800 9,300
Halmstad Frigymnaster 2,60 6,933 9,533 9,416

16 21(24) Noel Johansson 2,50 6,000 8,500
Göteborgs Turn 2,50 6,933 9,433 8,966

17 42(25) Edvin Björs 2,10 6,166 8,266
Halmstad Frigymnaster 2,00 7,100 9,100 8,683

18 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 2,10 6,766 8,866
Motus Salto 1,60 6,600 8,200 8,533

19 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna
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1 8(24) Frans Bruch 4,60 9,266 13,866
Brommagymnasterna

2 44(23) Levi Hullegård 4,10 8,966 13,066
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 45(23) Oliver Svensson 4,10 8,466 12,566
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 78(23) Pelle Petersson 4,10 8,433 12,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 3,60 8,866 12,466
Brommagymnasterna

5 79(23) Jakob Peschel 4,10 8,366 12,466
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 4,10 8,066 12,166
Motus Salto

8 22(24) Valter Hammarström 3,00 9,033 12,033
Göteborgs Turn

8 96(25) Adam Broström 3,10 8,933 12,033
KFUM

10 7(24) August Wadman 3,10 8,900 12,000
Brommagymnasterna

11 21(24) Noel Johansson 3,00 8,400 11,400
Göteborgs Turn

12 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 3,00 8,100 11,100
Göteborgs Turn

13 43(25) James Hanné 2,60 8,100 10,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster

14 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 2,60 7,933 10,533
Motus Salto

15 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 2,50 7,733 10,233
Motus Salto

16 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 2,10 8,233 0,30 10,033
Motus Salto

17 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 2,50 7,333 9,833
Halmstad Frigymnaster

18 42(25) Edvin Björs 2,30 7,066 9,366
Halmstad Frigymnaster

19 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna
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1 7(24) August Wadman 5,00 8,833 13,833
Brommagymnasterna 4,00 9,233 13,233 13,533

2 78(23) Pelle Petersson 5,00 8,733 13,733
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,50 8,233 12,733 13,233

3 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 5,00 8,733 13,733
Motus Salto 4,00 8,700 12,700 13,216

4 21(24) Noel Johansson 5,00 8,800 13,800
Göteborgs Turn 4,50 8,100 12,600 13,200

4 43(25) James Hanné 4,00 9,200 13,200
Halmstad Frigymnaster 4,00 9,200 13,200 13,200

6 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 4,50 9,000 13,500
Halmstad Frigymnaster 4,00 8,833 12,833 13,166

7 45(23) Oliver Svensson 5,00 8,566 13,566
Halmstad Frigymnaster 4,50 8,200 12,700 13,133

8 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 5,00 8,766 13,766
Motus Salto 4,00 8,433 12,433 13,099

9 8(24) Frans Bruch 5,00 8,433 13,433
Brommagymnasterna 4,00 8,700 12,700 13,066

10 44(23) Levi Hullegård 5,00 8,533 13,533
Halmstad Frigymnaster 4,50 8,066 12,566 13,049

11 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 5,00 8,566 13,566
Göteborgs Turn 4,50 7,933 12,433 12,999

12 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 5,00 8,633 13,633
Brommagymnasterna 3,50 8,833 12,333 12,983

13 42(25) Edvin Björs 4,00 9,166 13,166
Halmstad Frigymnaster 3,50 9,033 12,533 12,849

14 96(25) Adam Broström 5,00 8,900 13,900
KFUM 3,50 7,933 11,433 12,666

15 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 3,50 8,566 12,066
Motus Salto 4,00 8,500 12,500 12,283

16 79(23) Jakob Peschel 4,00 8,466 12,466
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,50 8,400 11,900 12,183

17 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 3,00 7,966 10,966
Motus Salto 4,00 7,800 11,800 11,383

18 22(24) Valter Hammarström
Göteborgs Turn

18 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna
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1 8(24) Frans Bruch 4,60 9,166 13,766
Brommagymnasterna

1 44(23) Levi Hullegård 5,00 8,766 13,766
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 7(24) August Wadman 4,60 9,000 13,600
Brommagymnasterna

4 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 4,50 9,000 13,500
Brommagymnasterna

5 45(23) Oliver Svensson 4,50 8,866 13,366
Halmstad Frigymnaster

6 79(23) Jakob Peschel 4,10 8,866 12,966
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 4,10 8,866 12,966
Motus Salto

8 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 4,10 8,700 12,800
Motus Salto

9 22(24) Valter Hammarström 3,50 9,200 12,700
Göteborgs Turn

10 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 3,60 8,766 12,366
Motus Salto

11 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 3,60 8,666 12,266
Motus Salto

12 96(25) Adam Broström 3,10 8,666 11,766
KFUM

13 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 3,10 8,500 11,600
Göteborgs Turn

14 42(25) Edvin Björs 3,10 8,166 11,266
Halmstad Frigymnaster

15 21(24) Noel Johansson 2,60 8,633 11,233
Göteborgs Turn

16 43(25) James Hanné 2,60 8,533 11,133
Halmstad Frigymnaster

17 78(23) Pelle Petersson 2,60 8,300 10,900
Hammarbygymnasterna

18 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 2,60 8,233 10,833
Halmstad Frigymnaster

19 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna
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1 44(23) Levi Hullegård 5,00 8,833 13,833
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 7(24) August Wadman 4,10 8,833 12,933
Brommagymnasterna

3 45(23) Oliver Svensson 4,00 8,633 12,633
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 124(23) Liam Dahlberg 3,10 9,366 12,466
Motus Salto

5 79(23) Jakob Peschel 3,10 9,233 12,333
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 23(24) Alfred Bogfors 3,10 9,166 12,266
Göteborgs Turn

7 8(24) Frans Bruch 3,50 8,466 11,966
Brommagymnasterna

8 126(23) Frans Bergkvist 3,00 8,900 11,900
Motus Salto

8 9(24) Jack Sjölinder 3,10 8,800 11,900
Brommagymnasterna

10 125(23) Tee Jay P Bengtsson 3,10 8,666 11,766
Motus Salto

11 78(23) Pelle Petersson 3,50 8,033 11,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 123(23) Wiggo Jensen 3,00 8,366 11,366
Motus Salto

13 41(25) Albert Jursic Waninger 3,50 7,700 11,200
Halmstad Frigymnaster

14 22(24) Valter Hammarström 2,50 8,500 11,000
Göteborgs Turn

14 43(25) James Hanné 3,50 7,500 11,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster

16 21(24) Noel Johansson 3,00 7,666 10,666
Göteborgs Turn

17 96(25) Adam Broström 3,00 7,633 10,633
KFUM

18 42(25) Edvin Björs 2,50 7,533 10,033
Halmstad Frigymnaster

19 150(24) Hagop Mouradian
Brommagymnasterna
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